

Space Coast Honor Flight Donation

I would like to donate \$	to honor our Veterans.
Please make checks payable to: Space Coast Honor Flight	
P.O. Bo	st Honor Flight ox 560975 e FL 32956
To make a donation by credit card please visit our website at www.spacecoasthonorflight.org click on "Donation" and submit your donation through Pay Pal. Thank you.	
Name or Organization	
Home Phone	Cell Phone
email	email
This donation is: In Honor of Name	
Address	
Veteran? yes no	Relationship
Branch	Dates Served

Space Coast Honor Flight warrants that the information contained on this form is for internal use only and will not be shared, transmitted, or used for any purposes other than recording and acknowledging the donation. Donations are tax deductible to the extent permitted by law. Space Coast Honor Flight is a registered 501(c)3 Not for Profit EIN: 27-4628283 Call: 888 750-2522 email: donation@spacecoasthonorflight.org